1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA2-PRISM-PATTERN-SPEC-REV3  November 15, 2024

18" radius (45° arc) or 36" radius (22.5° arc) sections.
The rest of the pattern will be filled with blanks.
Order Guide
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing.
CURVED SEGMENTS 7 STRAIGHT CORNERS 9, 10 VOLTAGE DRIVER 14
LOUVER #LEV2C(A##) 11 -
2-way leveled
corner
NA - none
ANGLE (A##):
(A60) - 60°
(A90) - 90°
(A120) - 120°
(A##) 12 - Custom
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 13 - 347V
13 �Available with
D1 driver only.
Subject to factory
evaluation.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 15 - ELV 120V
TRI 15 - TRIAC 120V
DA 16 - DALI
LDE1 16 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
14 �Integral or remote subject to factory evaluation. Code
will be updated with prefix "R" if factory determines
driver to be remote.
15 Available with 120V only.
16 �On-site commissioning is required.
Qty 8
R18A45 - 18" radius, 45° arc
R36A22 - 36" radius, 22.5° arc
9 �Specify quantity (#) and angle (A##) for
each required corner type.
10 �Separate angles with a "+" if more
than one type is required, e.g.
1LEV4C(A60+A120).
11 �Corners are unlit with 6" x 6" blanks.
12 �Minimum angle is 30°.
NA - None
7 �Can be ordered as individual segments or as a pattern with multiple segments. For
patterns, multiple 45° or 22.5° arc segments can be placed next to each other to
create wider arcs. If more than one option is specified, separate codes with a "+", e.g.
2R18A45+6R36A22.
8 �Specify the total quantity for each type of louvered curved segment.
3 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA2-PRISM-PATTERN-SPEC-REV3  November 15, 2024
CURVIA 2 PRISM
PATTERN
PENDANT - RECESSED - SURFACE
ACS - Aircraft cable, standard
· �Ø 5" for power canopy
· �Ø 3" for non-power canopy